Agenda Item No.
Meeting Date: December 13, 2023

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees

NEW HIRE:
Agarwal, Swati
Alvarez, Martin
Baca, Sara
Brueheim. Eric
Cook, Megan
Crvarich. Anna
Escajeda, Kiannau
Gallegos, Diana
Gasca, Diane
Grant, Timothy
Guerra, Elsa

He, Lin

Kahlon, Neha
Mendez, Lynn
Miller, Jason
Molino, Bridgett

Moses- Costello, Kayla

Pahamtang, Fe
Searcy, Esther
Sosa Umana, Rosa
Stevens, Megan
Tayeba, Hasin
Walter, Jerry
Zaldana, Patricia
Zapata, Marta

TRANSFER:
Daley, Norma
Gonzalez, Sandra
Vuong, Stacey

PROMOTION:

Title

Senior Instructional Asst - Mt. Diablo High

Lead Food Service Worker - Ygnacio Valley Elementary
Use Permit Technician

Campus Supervisor - Foothill Middle

Noon Supervisor- Hidden Valley Elementary
Instructional Assistant - Strandwood Elementary
Special Ed. Assistant IT - Westwood Elementary
Elementary School Secretary - Bel Air Elem.

Human Resources Assistant I - Dent (HR Dept.)

Sr. Instructional Asst. (Bilingual) - Mt. Diablo High
Secretary - College Park High

Health Asst/LVN/IEP - Student Services Dept.

Human Resources Assistant II - Dent (HR Dept.)
Community Based Instructor - Loma Vista Adult Ctr.
Campus Supervisor - Ygnacio Valley High

Senior Secretary - Special Ed. Dept.

Intermediate Typist Clerk - Food Services Dept.

Health Asst/LVN/IEP - Student Services Dept.

Special Ed. Assistant I - Shadelands Center

Food & Nutrition Srvs Cook/Baker - Ygnacio Valley Elem
Human Resources Assistant II - Dent (HR Dept.)
Campus Supervisor- Pleasant Hill Middle

Bus Driver - Transportation Dept.

Intermediate Typist Clerk - M&O Dept.

Food & Nutrition Services Assistant - El Dorado Middle

Title

Special Education Assistant II - to Mt. Diablo High
Instructional Asst. Bilingual - to Riverview Middle
Special Education Assistant II - to Mt. Diablo High

Title

Effective date
11/15/23
11/01/23
11/01/23
11/01/23
11/06/23
11/28/23
11/16/23
12/04/23
11/28/23
12/01/23
11/27/23
11/08/23
12/04/23
09/11/23
12/04/23
12/04/23
11/27/23
11/13/23
12/07/23
11/13/23
11/28/23
11/01/23
11/27/23
12/04/23
11/02/23

Effective date
10/30/23
11/03/23
11/27/23

Effective date



Steinway, Edward
Lesser, Tiffany
Lopez, Alma
Moser, Carolina
Olmstead, Andrea

RESIGNATION:
Berumen, Alondra
Davis, Angel

Dinelli Tigue, Amber
Hurley, Nicole

Kirk Nmr, Misty
Lawson, Jody
Mahendran, Preethika

RETIREMENT:
Perkins Jones, Dorothea
Ryan, Galen

Sue, Roxanne

PROBATIONARY RELEASE

HS Registrar- Northgate

Special Ed./General Ed. Asst. I1I - to Woodside Elementary
Early Childhood Att- LVAC

SOM- Pine Hollow

HR Specialist

Title

SEA2C

FSA 1

Noon Supervisor- Rio Vista
SEAA4- District Wide

Elem School Secretary

TKIA- Strandwood Elementary

Noon Supervisor- Walnut Acres

Title

Secretary- Loma Vista

School Office Manager- Walnut Acres
SpEd Trans Asst- Trans

11/6/2023
11/06/23
11/6/2023
10/23/23
12/4/2023

Effective date
10/31/2023
10/26/2023
11/15/2023
11/28/2023

12/8/2023
11/10/2023
11/30/2023

Effective date
10/31/2023
2/15/2024
12/29/2023



